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Women / 4 / Jr. A
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Williams164
Kurt Thomas

9.150 9.100 9.6009.225 37.075
2 3 8 1 1 

1 

Savannah Mmeje251
WOGA

9.200 9.050 9.3759.375 37.000
1 4 3T 2 2 

2 

Lillyanna Ganatos312
Metroplex

8.900 9.400 9.0009.650 36.950
5 1 1 8T 3 

3 

Madison Ragan319
Metroplex

8.600 8.850 9.3259.325 36.100
10T 7 5 3 4 

4 

Aniyah Smith280
Zenith

8.700 8.900 9.1509.275 36.025
8T 5 6 5T 5 

5 

Ally Jackson246
WOGA

8.850 8.450 9.2759.400 35.975
6 12T 2 4 6 

6 

Olivia Mhire345
WOGA

8.550 8.875 9.1259.250 35.800
13 6 7 7 7 

7 

Rayelle Cowsert241
United Elite

8.600 8.650 9.0009.375 35.625
10T 9 3T 8T 8 

8 

Sula Wisniowski139
Golden Grip

8.700 9.150 8.5509.050 35.450
8T 2 9 16 9 

9 

Lola Newman327
WOGA

9.025 8.550 9.0008.650 35.225
4 10T 11T 8T 10 

10 

Brookelyn Howard278
Zenith

8.800 8.350 9.1508.750 35.050
7 14T 10 5T 11 

11 

Aryelle Franklin273
Zenith

8.400 8.550 8.8508.650 34.450
15 10T 11T 13T 12 

12 

Zoe Easley271
Zenith

8.600 8.450 8.8758.400 34.325
10T 12T 14 12 13 

13 

Addison Gray252
WOGA

8.500 8.800 8.8508.150 34.300
14 8 17 13T 14 

14 

Anaya Allen346
WOGA

9.100 8.350 9.0007.050 33.500
3 14T 18 8T 15 

15 

Nora Overbee193
Precision

7.750 7.300 8.3508.575 31.975
16 17 13 18 16 

16 

Stella Sheftser250
WOGA

6.800 7.500 8.7508.175 31.225
18 16 16 15 17 

17 

Sailor Friesen269
Zenith

7.600 6.550 8.4508.250 30.850
17 18 15 17 18 

18 
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